TRACKERS

SYMPTOMS. MOODS, SLEEP, HABITS,
SELF CARE, PERIODS AND TASKS
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HOURS OF SLEEP
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MEDITATION MY FEELINGS
ACTIVITY DURING AND AFTER
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Use this 24 hour clock to track how you take care of yourself. Shade in the time you spend...

Sleeping Eating

Exercising Meditating

Time spent sleeping What have you learnt from this activity?

Time spent exercising

Time spent eating What will you change in the future?

Time spent meditating




PHYSICAL SELF-CARE

Get at least 8 hours sleep per night
Drink lots of water throughout the day
Spend time stretching or doing yoga

Eat three balanced healthy meals

Spend time in nature and go for a walk
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Take a warm bath or shower

MENTAL SELF-CARE

Spend 5 minutes meditating
Identify and write down a goal
Spend time writing in your journal
Do some belly breathing

Do a puzzle or play a game
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Use a mental health app

EMOTIONAL SELF-CARE

Call a friend

Listen to some music or a podcast
Take a course and learn something new
Watch something funny

Use affirmations

Connect with a support group

OO0000 »
OO00000 =
OO00000
000000 =
000000 -+
000000 =
OO0000 »




